
Fabric Location 1 Kit

1384 Cream (33) 1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8 1/8 yard

1895 Blacklight (537) 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 1/8 yard

1895 Blonde Ale (199) 4 1/8 yard

1895 Chameleon (315) 8 1/8 yard

1895 Citrine (232) 1, 4, 5, 8 1/8 yard

1895 Clownfish (316) 8 1/8 yard

1895 Cornflower (451) 5, 8 1/8 yard

1895 Dragonfly (324) 1, 3, 5 1/8 yard

1895 Earth (58) 9 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 1/4 yard

1895 Mink (308) 7 1/8 yard

1895 Punch (474) 1, 4, 8 1/8 yard

1895 Savannah  (565) 9 1/8 yard

1895 Scrambled Eggs (392) 4, 7 1/8 yard

1895 Smoke (173) 2, 5, 6 1/8 yard

1895 Sunny (351) 1, 3, 5 1/8 yard

1895 Teal (21) 1, 5, 7 1/8 yard

1895 Vegas (358) 2, 3, 4 1/8 yard

1895 Zinfandel (390) 1, 6, 9 1/8 yard

839 Dawn (112) 1, 3, 5, 7 1/8 yard

BPN003 Meadow (170) 1, 2, 3, 6, 9 1/4 yard

G2195 Teal (21) 5 1/8 yard

G2195 Yellow (9) 4 1/8 yard

G2226 Bluegrass (581) 7, 8 1/8 yard

G2226 Rosemary (225) 2, 4, 8 1/8 yard

G2226 Yellow (9) 4 1/8 yard

H2257 Celery (106) 6 1/8 yard

H2259 Rosemary (225) 3 1/8 yard

H2259 Rosewood (54) 5 1/8 yard

H2260 Berry (212) 4 1/8 yard

H2262 Lilac (30) 9 1/8 yard

H2262 Petal (140) 5 1/8 yard

H2262 Tide Pool (560) 2, 9 1/8 yard

H2264 Grass (115) 7 1/8 yard

H2265 Pansy (437) 1 1/8 yard

H2265 Sea Grass (522) 2 1/8 yard

H2266 Belize (362) 4, 5 1/8 yard

H2267 Sea Urchin (276) 6, 9 1/8 yard

H2268 Tide Pool (560) 3, 7 1/8 yard

H2269 Punch (474) 4 1/8 yard

H2270 Sea Urchin (276) 3 1/8 yard

H2270 Violet (81) 2 1/8 yard

H2271 Lilac (30) 6, 9 1/8 yard

H2273 Yellow (9) 4 1/8 yard

Home Tweet Home 9 Blocks



H2273 Petal (140) 1 1/8 yard

H2274 Paradise (512) 1, 2 1/8 yard

H2275 Wild Berry (405) 4 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184) 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 1/8 yard

PN041 Cabana (490) background 5, 7 1 yard

PN041 Crystal (330 background 4, 6, 8 1 1/2 yards

PN041 Grass (115) background 2, 9 1 yard

PN041 Lagoon (503) background 3 1/2 yard

PN041 Rainbow (181) background 1 1/2 yard

PN041 Crystal (330) sashing; outer border and binding 2 1/4 yards

PN041 Cabana (490) sashing; cornerstones and inner border 3/4 yard

PN037 Crystal (330) backing 3 yards

Fabric Placement 1 kit

 

1384 Cream (33)

Birdhouse base; door; finial; flower 

centers 1/8 yard

1895 Blacklight (537) Eyes 1/8 yard

1895 Citrine (232) Flower centers 1/8 yard

1895 Dragonfly (324) Bluebird head, wings, tail 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Vines; leaves 1/8 yard

1895 Punch (474) Flowers 1/8 yard

1895 Sunny (351) Dark bird chest 1/8 yard

1895 Teal (21) Holes; beak 1/8 yard

1895 Zinfandel (390) Butterfly body 1/8 yard

839 Dawn (112) Birdhouse; light bird chest 1/8 yard

BPN003 Meadow (170) Tree branch 1/8 yard

H2265 Pansy (437) Butterfly wings 1/8 yard

H2273 Petal (140) Birdhouse roof part 1 1/8 yard

H2274 Paradise (512) Birdhouse roof part 2 1/8 yard

PN041 Rainbow (181) Background 1/2 yard

Home Tweet Home Pieced Quilt

Home Tweet Home Individual Blocks

Block 1 Uptown



1895 Blacklight (537) Black on birds; bird eyes 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Leaves 1/8 yard

1895 Smoke (173) Wings 1/8 yard

1895 Vegas (358) Hole 1/8 yard

1384 Cream (33) Body 1/8 yard

BPN003 Meadow (170) Branch 1/8 yard

G2226 Rosemary (225) House eave 1/8 yard

H2262 Tidepool (560) Base 1/8 yard

H2270 Violet (81) House front 1/8 yard

H2274 Paradise (512) Base trim 1/8 yard

H2265 Sea Grass (522) Roof 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184) Feet 1/8 yard

PN041 Grass (115) Background 1/2 yard 

1895 Blacklight (537) Eye 1/8 yard

1895 Dragonfly (324) Head, wings, tail 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Leaves 1/8 yard

1895 Sunny (351) Dark bird chest 1/8 yard

1895 Vegas (358) Hole 1/8 yard

839 Dawn (112) Light bird chest 1/8 yard

BPN003 Meadow (170) Tree trunk; branches 1/8 yard

H2259 Rosemary (225) Birdhouse front 1/8 yard

H2268 Tide Pool (560) Side wall 1/8 yard

H2270 Sea Urchin (276) Roof 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184) Roof trim; feet and beak 1/8 yard

PN041 Lagoon (503) Background 1/2 yard

 Block 2 Roomies

Block 3 Hangin' in the Hood



1384 Cream (33) Pole, flowers, bird feathers 1/8 yard

1895 Blacklight (537) Wings 1/8 yard

1895 Blonde Ale (199) Bird bodies 1/8 yard

1895 Citrine (232) Flower centers 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Leaves; grass; house 1 holes 1/8 yard

1895 Punch (474) Flowers 1/8 yard

1895 Scrambled Eggs (392) Bird beaks; feet 1/8 yard

1895 Vegas (358) House 2 hole; house 3 hole 1/8 yard

G2195 Yellow (9) House 2 1/8 yard

G2226 Rosemary (225) House 1 side 1/8 yard

G2226 Yellow (9) House 3 front 1/8 yard

H2260 Berry (212) House 2 roof 1/8 yard

H2266 Belize (362) House 1 front 1/8 yard

H2269 Punch (474) House 3 roof 1/8 yard

H2273 Yellow (9) House 3 side 1/8 yard

H2275 Wild Berry (405) House 1 roof 1/8 yard

PN041 Crystal (330 Background 1/2 yard

1895 Blacklight (537) Eye 1/8 yard

1895 Citrine (232) Flower centers 1/8 yard

1895 Cornflower (451) Flowers 1/8 yard

1895 Dragonfly (324) Bird head, wing, tail 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Leaves; stem 1/8 yard

1895 Smoke (173) Beak; feet 1/8 yard

1895 Sunny (351) Bird body 1/8 yard

1895 Teal (21) Holes 1/8 yard

839 Dawn (112) Light Bird body; light flower centers 1/8 yard

G2195 Teal (21) Roof 1/8 yard

H2259 Rosewood (54) Other walls (3) 1/8 yard

H2262 Petal (140) Side walls (shaded side) 1/8 yard

H2266 Belize (362) Light Green leaf 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184) House base; trim, pole 1/8 yard

PN041 Cabana (490) Background 1/2 yard

Block 4 Honey, I'm Home!

Block 5 Bachelor Pad



1384 Cream (33) Body 1/8 yard

1895 Blacklight (537) Head; eye 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Leaves 1/8 yard

1895 Smoke (173) Wing 1/8 yard

1895 Zinfandel (390) Hole 1/8 yard

BPN003 Meadow (170) Tree; branch; beak; tail feathers 1/8 yard

H2257 Celery (106) House front 1/8 yard

H2267 Sea Urchin (276) House side and base 1/8 yard

H2271 Lilac (30) Roof 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184) Feet 1/8 yard

PN041 Crystal (330) Background 1/2 yard

1384 Cream (33) Flower petals 1/8 yard

1895 Blacklight (537) Eye 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Stems 1/8 yard

1895 Mink (308) Dark feathers; beak 1/8 yard

1895 Scrambled Eggs (392) Flower centers 1/8 yard

1895 Teal (21) Hole 1/8 yard

839 Dawn (112) Bird body 1/8 yard

G2226 Bluegrass (581) House front 1/8 yard

H2264 Grass (115) Roof 1/8 yard

H2268 Tide Pool (560) House side 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184) Pole; base; perch; feet 1/8 yard

PN041 Cabana (490) Background 1/2 yard

1384 Cream (33) Light part of flowers; bird bellies 1/8 yard

1895 Blacklight (537) Beaks 1/8 yard

1895 Chameleon (315) Bird 1 wing; bird backs 1/8 yard

1895 Citrine (232) Flower centers 1/8 yard

1895 Clownfish (316) Bird 2 throat 1/8 yard

1895 Cornflower (451) Flowers 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Leaves; vine 1/8 yard

1895 Punch (474) Bird 1 throat 1/8 yard

G2226 Bluegrass (581) Bird 1 wings 1/8 yard

G2226 Rosemary (225) Bird 1 tail; bird 2 wing and tail 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184) Pole 1/8 yard

PN041 Crystal (330) Background 1/2 yard

Block 7 High Wrent

Block 8 Home Is Where the Hum Is

Block 6 House Hunting



1895 Blacklight (537) Eyes; nose 1/8 yard

1895 Earth (58) Squirrel body 1/8 yard

1895 Frog (303) Stems 1/8 yard

1895 Savannah  (565) Flowers 1/8 yard

1895 Zinfandel (390) Holes 1/8 yard

BPN003 Meadow (170) Tree trunk 1/8 yard

H2262 Lilac (30) Bottom house front 1/8 yard

H2262 Tide Pool (560) Top house front; fascia 1/8 yard

H2270 Sea Urchin (276) Ledge; top of roof; under eave 1/8 yard

H2271 Lilac (30) Top house side; bottom house side 1/8 yard

H2277 Willow (184)

Treehouse base; pole; base trim; 

squirrel tummy 1/8 yard

PN041 Grass (115) Background 1/2 yard

Block 9 Nosy Neighbor


